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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 12/03/2014 7:00 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Home Boardman High School

BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Sat 12/06/2014 7:00 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Away Howland High School
Mon 12/08/2014 7:00 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Home Boardman High School

BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Sat 12/13/2014 2:30 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Away Warren G Harding High School
Thu 12/18/2014 7:00 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Away East High School
Sat 12/20/2014 2:30 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Home Boardman High School

BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Sat 12/27/2014 2:30 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Home Boardman High School
BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Mon 12/29/2014 7:00 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Home Boardman High School
BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Sat 01/03/2015 3:00 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Away Barberton High School
Mon 01/05/2015 7:00 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Away Field High School
Sat 01/10/2015 3:30 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Away Cardinal Mooney High School
Wed 01/14/2015 7:00 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Away Hubbard High School
Sat 01/17/2015 2:30 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Home Boardman High School

BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Wed 01/21/2015 7:00 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Away Canfield High School
Sat 01/24/2015 2:30 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Home Boardman High School

BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Mon 01/26/2015 7:30 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Away Youngstown Christian School
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Wed 01/28/2015 7:00 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Home Boardman High School

BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Mon 02/02/2015 7:30 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Home Boardman High School
BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Wed 02/04/2015 4:30 pm Boardman Girls Basketball Senior Night Faculty Dining Room
Boardman High School

Wed 02/04/2015 7:00 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Home Boardman High School
BHS Cafeteria
BHS Gymnasium
Gym Hallway

Mon 02/09/2015 7:00 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Away Ursuline High School
Wed 02/11/2015 7:00 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Ursuline Ursuline High School
Sat 02/14/2015 7:00 pm BHS Basketball Girls Varsity @ Away Fitch High School
Thu 03/05/2015 6:00 pm BHS Girls Basketball Banquet Georgetown Banquet Hall


